
School Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

SOL BA LL.B (Hons.) I SLSG0102 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA LL.B (Hons.) I SLSG0102 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL B. Com. LL.B (Hons.) I SSEN0101 Environ. Sustainability & Climate Change Shiwangi Dogra shiwangi.113625@stu.upes.ac.in

SOL BA LL.B (Hons.) I SSEN0101 Environ. Sustainability & Climate Change Shiwangi Dogra shiwangi.113625@stu.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA LL.B (Hons.) I SSEN0101 Environ. Sustainability & Climate Change Shiwangi Dogra shiwangi.113625@stu.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA LL.B (Hons.) I CLCC1101 Fundamental of Moot Court Neha Singh nehasingh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL LL.B I CLCC1101 Fundamental of Moot Court Neha Singh nehasingh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL B. Com. LL.B (Hons.) I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Mariyam msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA LL.B (Hons.) I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Mariyam msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

All the students of SOL, who have applied for Supplementary examination (Odd Semester) for Non-Theory courses (labs/projects/ 

seminars/continuous evaluation) are hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  

                                                   0Examination will be conducted on - LMS Portal Link - https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in

Examination Window - 15th July - 02nd August' 024

Office of Controller of Examination

Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOL /Supple - ODD&EVEN /Non Theory /JUL /2023-24 /47                                                                                                          Date: 27 June 2024

Non-Theory Notice - SOL
Supplementary Examination (Odd Semester) - July 2024

Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non-Theory Examination)
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School Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

SOL BBA LL.B (Hons.) I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Mariyam msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA LL.B (Hons.) I SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh surya.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA LL.B (Hons.) I SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh surya.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL LLM I CLCC7010 Seminar Paper Anju Pandey a.pandey@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL B. Com. LL.B (Hons.) III CLPP2102 Advance Skillset Development Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA LL.B (Hons.) III CLPP2102 Advance Skillset Development Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL B. Com. LL.B (Hons.) III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA LL.B (Hons.) III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA LL.B (Hons.) III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL B. Com. LL.B (Hons.) III SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Annapurna Pll annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA LL.B (Hons.) III SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Annapurna Pll annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA LL.B (Hons.) III SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Annapurna Pll annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA LL.B (Hons.) III SLLS2001 Social Internship Simran Jolly simran.jolly@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA LL.B (Hons.) V SLSG0102 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA LL.B (Hons.) V CLPP3103 Drafting of Writs & Conveyance(Clinical) Rajiv Ranjan rajiv.ranjan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA LL.B (Hons.) V SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vipin Chauhan vipin.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA LL.B (Hons.) V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA LL.B (Hons.) V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA LL.B (Hons.) V SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA LL.B (Hons.) V SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in
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SOL B.A., LL.B. (CRIMINAL LAW) VII CLPP4101 Books to Courtroom Abhijit B abhijit.b@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL
B.A., LL.B. (CORPORATE 

LAW)
VII SLSG0401 India & Its Place in Contemporary World Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL B.A., LL.B. (CRIMINAL LAW) VII CLPP4102W Workshop on Mediation Shubam Joshi shubham.joshi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL B.A., LL.B. (Energy Law) VII CLPP4102W Workshop on Mediation Shubam Joshi shubham.joshi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL B.A., LL.B. (CRIMINAL LAW) IX CLPP5101 Dissertation II Shibam Talukdar shibam.talukdar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL B.A., LL.B. (Energy Law) IX CLPP5101 Dissertation II Shibam Talukdar shibam.talukdar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL B.Com, LL.B. (Taxation Law) IX CLPP5101 Dissertation II Shibam Talukdar shibam.talukdar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA, LL.B. (Corporate Law) IX CLPP5101 Dissertation II Shikha Dimri shikha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL B.Com, LL.B. (Taxation Law) IX CLPP5196S Sem on Cyber Security & Forensics (H- 9) Prachi Mishra prachi.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL B.A., LL.B. (CRIMINAL LAW) IX CLPP5166S Semi on Labour Laws in Globalised World Nikita Begum Talukdar nbtalukdar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL B.A., LL.B. (CRIMINAL LAW) IX CLPP5164S Seminar on Criminal Sociology Shrimayee Puhan shrimayee.puhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA, LL.B. (Corporate Law) IX CLPP5120S Seminar on International Taxation(Hons9) Anjali Bhatt abhatt@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA, LL.B. (Corporate Law) IX CLPP5129S Seminar-Stock Mkt. Intermediary(Hons 9) Shikha Dimri shikha@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination
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